w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.6B - Oct 2017
ATS9360
1.8 GS/s 12-Bit PCIe Gen2 Digitizer
Product Bus Operating
System Channels Sampling
Rate Bandwidth Memory Per
Channel Resolution
ATS9360 PCIe x8

FCC Part 15 Class A / ICES-003 Class A Compliance
All specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9360-4G	 ATS9360-101
ATS9360: External Clock Upgrade	 ATS9360-005
ATS9360: Screened Ext Clk Upgrade	 ATS9360-006
ATS9360-4G: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS9360-061
Software Development Kit 	 ATS-SDK
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-GPU-BASE: GPU Streaming Library	 ATSGPU-001
ATS-GPU-OCT: Signal Processing Library	 ATSGPU-101
(requires ATSGPU-001)
Manufactured By:
Alazar Technologies, Inc.
6600 TRANS-CANADA HIGHWAY, SUITE 310
POINTE-CLAIRE, QC, CANADA  H9R 4S2
TOLL FREE: 1-877-7-ALAZAR OR 1-877-725-2927
TEL: (514) 426-4899  FAX: (514) 426-2723
E-MAIL: info@alazartech.com
w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.6B - Oct 2017
ATS9360
1.8 GS/s 12-Bit PCIe Gen2 Digitizer
DATASHEET REVISION HISTORY
Changes from version 1.6A (Sept 2017) to version 1.6B	 Section, Page
Updated description for product ATSGPU-001 & ATSGPU-101 	 Ordering Information System, 	pg.	 8
Changes from version 1.6 (July 2017) to version 1.6A	 Section, Page
Specified conditions for obtaining a Linux driver source code license 	 Linux Support,	 pg.	 5
Added Export Control Classification information	 Export Control Classification,	 pg.	 5
Removed product ATS9360-LINUX 	 Ordering Information System, 	pg.	 8
Added product ATS9360-061	 Ordering Information System, 	pg.	 8
Replaced product ATSGPU-1YR with ATSGPU-001 	 Ordering Information System, 	pg.	 8
Updated description for product ATSGPU-101 	 Ordering Information System, 	pg.	 8
Changes from version 1.3 (Aug. 2015) to version 1.6	 Section, Page
Added Python to list of supported languages for Software Development Kit 	 Features, 	pg.	 1
Corrected FFT length for FPGA-based FFT (4096-point FFT instead of 2048) 	 Overview, 	pg.	 1
Added Python & LabVIEW to list of supported languages for ATS-SDK, removed ATS-VI 	 Overview, 	pg.	 1
Removed 1 GHz bandwidth option 	 Analog Input, 	pg.	 2
Corrected FFT length for FPGA-based FFT (4096-point FFT instead of 2048) 	 FPGA Based FFT Processing, 	pg.	 3
Removed GPU Based FFT Processing or Other DSP, integrated with ATS-GPU	 GPU Based FFT Processing or Other DSP, 	pg.	 4
Updated Input Impedance for TTL input to 6.7 kΩ	 External Trigger Input, 	pg.	 4
Modified AlazarDSO description	 AlazarDSO Software, 	pg.	 5
Updated ATS-SDK description	 Software Development Kits, 	pg.	 5
Updated ATS-GPU description	 ATS-GPU, 	pg.	 5
Added new Linux driver information and download link, updated description	 Support for Linux, 	pg.	 5
Added section on RoHS compliance	 RoHS Compliance, 	pg.	 5
Added section on EC Conformity	 EC Conformity, 	pg.	 5
Added section on FCC & ICES-003 Compliance	 FCC & ICES-003 Compliance, 	pg.	 5
Updated External Trigger Input Impedance for TTL input to 6.7 kΩ ±10%  	 TRIG IN (External Trigger) Input, 	pg.	 7
Updated list of Certification and Compliances	 Certification and Compliances, 	pg.	 7
Removed products ATS9360-007, ATS9360-008, ATSGPU-WIN 	 Ordering Information, 	pg.	 7
Corrected order number for ATS9360-LINUX	 Ordering Information, 	pg.	 7